
Project Identification Number: Bids Opened and Read By: Matthew Lynch
Project Name: Bids Recorded and Tabulated By: Kasey Donahue
Contract Identification Number: Bid Opening Date: 18 February 2021
Contract Name: Bid Opening Time: 2:00 PM

Contractor Bid Item Addendum Acknowledgement Bid Bond OEPC-59P OEPC-3
Base Bid
Allowance-Field Order
Cash Allowance
Total Bid
Unit Price Pay Item No. 1
Alternate No. 1
Alternate No. 2
Alternate No. 3
Alternate No. 4 ADD
Base Bid
Allowance-Field Order
Cash Allowance
Total Bid
Unit Price Pay Item No. 1
Alternate No. 1
Alternate No. 2
Alternate No. 3
Alternate No. 4 ADD
Base Bid
Allowance-Field Order
Cash Allowance
Total Bid
Unit Price Pay Item No. 1
Alternate No. 1
Alternate No. 2
Alternate No. 3
Alternate No. 4
Base Bid
Allowance-Field Order
Cash Allowance
Total Bid
Unit Price Pay Item No. 1
Alternate No. 1
Alternate No. 2
Alternate No. 3
Alternate No. 4 ADD

LeChase Construction
220 Harborside Drive

Schenectady, NY 12305

Cutting Edge Group
PO Box 733

Lake George, NY 12845

VMJR Companies
73 Mohican Street

PO Box 578
Glens Falls, NY 12801

$0.00
$786,000.00

$0.00
$637,000.00

$328,337.00

$15,000.00
$0.00

$100,000.00
$702,000.00

$75,270.00

$11,069,000.00

$387,000.00

$10,592,000.00

 

   

 

 

   

 

$12,004,000.00

Bid Tabulation Form 

Bid Amount

ARN.19.006
Olympic Center Revitalization
ARN.19.006.106
James Sheffield Speed Skating Oval & Support Building

Jersen Construction Corp
6 Industry Drive

Waterford, NY 12188

$1,000,000.00
$125,000.00
$13,129,000.00

$97,000.00
$382,000.00

$89,745.00

$1,000,000.00
$125,000.00
$11,717,000.00

$85,075.00
$0.00

$12,615,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$125,000.00
$13,740,000.00

$92,000.00
$0.00

$363,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$125,000.00
$12,194,000.00

$101,000.00

Bid Tabulations are Unoffical and Being Offered for Information Only
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