Bid Tabulation Form

Project Identification Number: Project Name: ARN.19.006

ARN.19.006

James Sheffield Speed Skating Oval & Support Building

Bids Opened and Read By: Bids Recorded and Tabulated By:

Matthew Lynch Kasey Donahue

Contract Identification Number: Contract Name: Olympic Center Revitalization ARN.19.006.106

Alternate No. 2

Alternate No. 3 Alternate No. 4 ADD \$387,000.00 \$100,000.00

\$702,000.00

Bid Opening Date: Bid Opening Time: 18 February 2021 2:00 PM

Contractor	Bid Item	Bid Amount	Addendum Acknowledgement	Bid Bond	OEPC-59P	OEPC-3
Jersen Construction Corp 6 Industry Drive Waterford, NY 12188	Base Bid	\$12,004,000.00		•	1	•
	Allowance-Field Order	\$1,000,000.00			•	
	Cash Allowance	\$125,000.00				
	Total Bid	\$13,129,000.00				
	Unit Price Pay Item No. 1	\$89,745.00	✓			
	Alternate No. 1	\$97,000.00				
	Alternate No. 2	\$382,000.00				
	Alternate No. 3	\$0.00				
	Alternate No. 4 ADD	\$786,000.00				
LeChase Construction 220 Harborside Drive Schenectady, NY 12305	Base Bid	\$10,592,000.00		•	*	•
	Allowance-Field Order	\$1,000,000.00				
	Cash Allowance	\$125,000.00				
	Total Bid	\$11,717,000.00				
	Unit Price Pay Item No. 1	\$0.00	<u> </u>			
	Alternate No. 1	\$85,075.00				
	Alternate No. 2	\$328,337.00				
	Alternate No. 3	\$0.00				
	Alternate No. 4 ADD	\$637,000.00				
Cutting Edge Group PO Box 733 Lake George, NY 12845	Base Bid	\$12,615,000.00		•	•	•
	Allowance-Field Order	\$1,000,000.00				
	Cash Allowance	\$125,000.00				
	Total Bid	\$13,740,000.00				
	Unit Price Pay Item No. 1	\$0.00	<u> </u>			
	Alternate No. 1	\$92,000.00				
	Alternate No. 2	\$363,000.00				
	Alternate No. 3	\$15,000.00				
	Alternate No. 4	\$0.00				
VMJR Companies 73 Mohican Street PO Box 578 Glens Falls, NY 12801	Base Bid	\$11,069,000.00		•	>	•
	Allowance-Field Order	\$1,000,000.00				
	Cash Allowance	\$125,000.00				
	Total Bid	\$12,194,000.00				
	Unit Price Pay Item No. 1	\$75,270.00	→			
	Alternate No. 1	\$101,000.00				
	Alternate No. 2	\$387,000,00				